OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

State Normal Schonl

SUMMER SESSION

HARRISONBURG, VIRGINIA

1, Total enrolment

2.Bnrolmept by Courses

Preparatory Course 53
Professional Courses 125
{ousehold and }
Industrial Arts Courses .5
Partial 42

3+.Enrolment by Class

Groups

Seniors 79
Juniors 96
Sophomores 34
Freshmen 25
Partial 42

4, Enrolment by Quarters
First Quarter
Second Quarter
Third Quarter

5« Number Taking High School
Work(3a and 4th xearsi

6., Number Taking Professional

Work

7. Number taking part High

School and part Profesgional
- T YT B

8. Additiopal Informetion
Counties Represented

Cities
States
Average age of students

"
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276

276

244
236
249

59

42

{
6
20

Total Enrolmnent, 89351on 1915-1915%

9. Regusgtration of

ProfessionaliStudents

By Courses
Primary-Kindergarten46

Grammar 47
High Schoel 30
Household=-Industrial
Arts 52
179
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Registrat



