State Normal School

SUMMER SESSION
HARRISONBURG, VIRGINIA

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

Total Enrolment, Session 1915-1916

2. Enrolment by Courses Preparatory Course 53 Professional Courses 125 Household and Industrial Arts Courses 56 Partial 42	276	9. Regustration of ProfessionallStudents By Courses Primary-Kindergarten46 Grammar 47 High School 30 Household-Industrial Arts 52
3.Enrolment by Class Groups Seniors 79 Juniors 96 Sophomores 34 Freshmen 25 Partial 42	276	
4. Enrolment by Quarters First Quarter Second Quarter Third Quarter	244 236 249	
5. Number Taking High School Work (3d and 4th years)	59	
6. Number Taking Professional Work	175	
7. Number taking part High School and part Professional Work(Partial)	42	
8. Additional Information Counties Represented Cities " States " Average age of students	57 8 6 20	

M. R. Smithey
Registrat